

Invoice No.: 000111/24-25

AMOUNT **INR 61504**

BILLING TO

Neeta Dharnidhaka
3001 South | Oberoi 360
Prabhadevi
Mumbai - 400025
Maharashtra
9821036470

concierge@cocojungle.co

SHIPPING TO

Neeta Dharnidhaka
3001 South | Oberoi 360
Prabhadevi
Mumbai - 400025
Maharashtra
9821036470

ISSUE DATE

04th February, 2025

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
Asparagus sprengeri Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: S	INR 2063.00	4	INR 8252.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Jade Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: S	INR 1031.50	4	INR 4126.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 50%		INR 2063.00
	SGST @ 50%		INR 2063.00
Clusea Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: XL	INR 22500.00	2	INR 45000.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	Sub Total		INR 57378.00

Total Tax

INR 4126.00

Total

INR 61504

Cocojungle

25A Dhanraj Mahal, Block D, 4th floor, Mumbai, 400005